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COMUNE                        AN   1 MONTEFORTE                TERESA  MARIA     11/01/1973 CE 124 2014 0      LTIC84400E CE 17 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   2 BONELLI                   GIULIA            22/01/1967 NA 107 2019 0      NAIS12300P CE 201 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   3 CUMMUNALE                 LOREDANA          21/02/1968 NA 99 2022 0                CE 31 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   4 FEOLA                     FILOMENA          25/03/1965 CE 93 2007 0 J 0              CE 42 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   5 PIAMPIANI                 DORA              05/03/1974 RM 91 2002 0                CE 54 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   6 CESARANO                  ROSARIA           25/09/1967 CE 89 2000 0                CE 59 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   7 SIMONETTI                 TIZIANA           13/07/1977 CT 84 2019 0                CE 74 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  8 RICCIO                    MONICA            01/05/1972 CE 81 2014 0      CEIC8AF00L CE 86 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   9 TARALLO                   ROMINA            28/12/1969 NA 77 2002 0                CE 91 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   10 ACCONCIA                  RAFFAELLA         15/05/1966 CE 66 2005 0                CE 116 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  11 ARENA                     BRUNA             13/02/1981 NA 63 2014 0      CEEE005008 CE 130 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   12 GUERRIERO                 ROSARIA           21/06/1964 CE 61 2019 0      CEIS03900D CE 139 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   13 CASELLA                   MARTA             06/11/1978 CE 58 2019 0                CE 152 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   14 RONGA                     ALESSANDRO        07/10/1970 NA 58 2019 0                CE 674 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  15 TUFANO                    IRENE             08/08/1982 NA 56 2019 0      NAEE03600T CE 163 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  16 FORTUNATO                 MARIA ANNA        16/05/1983 CE 54 2019 0      RMIC8EB00L CE 173 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   17 BELLOPEDE                 MARIA FORTUNATA   13/03/1963 CE 53 2022 0      CEIC85900E CE 181 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   18 ANASTASIO                 FRANCESCA         10/11/1961 CE 51 2019 0      CEIC8AN00R CE 190 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   19 D'ADDIO                   ANGELINA          06/10/1972 CE 44 2019 0      CEIC870009 CE 207 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  20 BIANCO                    SIMONA            05/05/1974 CE 43 2014 0      CEIC8AF00L CE 211 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  21 CASAPULLA                 ERIKA             22/12/1972 CE 38 2022 0      RMIS00100X CE 230 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  22 SORBO                     TERESA            16/02/1978 CE 34 2014 0 J 0    CEEE100002 CE 238 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  23 MINOPOLI                  FRANCESCA         26/03/1980 NA 31 2019 0      CEIC892006 CE 243 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   24 MAIETTA                   GIUSEPPINA        29/03/1974 BN 28 2007 0 J 0    NAIC8EB00N CE 1016 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   25 LOMBARDI                  LUCIA             01/05/1971 CE 26 2014 0      CEPM010008 CE 266 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   26 SPARAGO                   ADDOLORATA        09/02/1958 CE 24 2022 0      PRIC82400C CE 2 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   27 MEROLA                    ANGELA            01/02/1963 CE 22 2019 0                CE 287 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   28 AGLIONE                   ANTONELLA         04/05/1973 CE 18 2014 0 J 0    RMIC80800E CE 306 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  29 FIORILLO                  MARIA             18/11/1971 CE 15 2014 0      CEEE100002 CE 336 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   30 BORZILLO                  TERESA            25/11/1964 CE 15 2022 0                CE 339 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  31 SALVATORE                 ROSA              05/01/1973 CE 14 2019 0 J 0    RMIC817009 CE 1287 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  32 SALVATORE                 ANNA              03/10/1976 CE 11 2022 0      LTIC804004 CE 370 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   33 BERNARDO                  ELENA             22/01/1978 CE 8 2022 0                CE 374 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   1 FEOLA                     FILOMENA          25/03/1965 CE 93 2007 0 J 0              CE 12 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  2 SORBO                     TERESA            16/02/1978 CE 34 2014 0 J 0    CEEE100002 CE 53 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   3 MAIETTA                   GIUSEPPINA        29/03/1974 BN 28 2007 0 J 0    NAIC8EB00N CE 234 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   4 AGLIONE                   ANTONELLA         04/05/1973 CE 18 2014 0 J 0    RMIC80800E CE 58 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  5 SALVATORE                 ROSA              05/01/1973 CE 14 2019 0 J 0    RMIC817009 CE 252 3 1  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   1 FEOLA                     FILOMENA          25/03/1965 CE 93 2007 0 J 0              CE 12 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  2 SORBO                     TERESA            16/02/1978 CE 34 2014 0 J 0    CEEE100002 CE 53 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   3 MAIETTA                   GIUSEPPINA        29/03/1974 BN 28 2007 0 J 0    NAIC8EB00N CE 234 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   4 AGLIONE                   ANTONELLA         04/05/1973 CE 18 2014 0 J 0    RMIC80800E CE 58 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  5 SALVATORE                 ROSA              05/01/1973 CE 14 2019 0 J 0    RMIC817009 CE 252 3 1  I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   1 FEOLA                     FILOMENA          25/03/1965 CE 93 2007 0 J 0              CE 12 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  2 SORBO                     TERESA            16/02/1978 CE 34 2014 0 J 0    CEEE100002 CE 53 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   3 MAIETTA                   GIUSEPPINA        29/03/1974 BN 28 2007 0 J 0    NAIC8EB00N CE 234 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   4 AGLIONE                   ANTONELLA         04/05/1973 CE 18 2014 0 J 0    RMIC80800E CE 58 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  5 SALVATORE                 ROSA              05/01/1973 CE 14 2019 0 J 0    RMIC817009 CE 252 3 1  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 PIAMPIANI                 DORA              05/03/1974 RM 91 2002 0                CE 18 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 CESARANO                  ROSARIA           25/09/1967 CE 89 2000 0                CE 22 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 SIMONETTI                 TIZIANA           13/07/1977 CT 84 2019 0                CE 29 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 TARALLO                   ROMINA            28/12/1969 NA 77 2002 0                CE 34 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 GUERRIERO                 ROSARIA           21/06/1964 CE 61 2019 0      CEIS03900D CE 45 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 6 CASELLA                   MARTA             06/11/1978 CE 58 2019 0                CE 49 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 RONGA                     ALESSANDRO        07/10/1970 NA 58 2019 0                CE 250 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 BELLOPEDE                 MARIA FORTUNATA   13/03/1963 CE 53 2022 0      CEIC85900E CE 59 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 9 ANASTASIO                 FRANCESCA         10/11/1961 CE 51 2019 0      CEIC8AN00R CE 64 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 10 D'ADDIO                   ANGELINA          06/10/1972 CE 44 2019 0      CEIC870009 CE 72 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 11 CASAPULLA                 ERIKA             22/12/1972 CE 38 2022 0      RMIS00100X CE 78 3 1  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 12 MINOPOLI                  FRANCESCA         26/03/1980 NA 31 2019 0      CEIC892006 CE 83 3 1  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 13 AGLIONE                   ANTONELLA         04/05/1973 CE 18 2014 0 J 0    RMIC80800E CE 106 3 Z  I NO
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